visit us at: www.irritrol.com
C O N T R O L L E R S
CLIMATE LOGIC® COMPATIBLE
Turn the Total Control into a weather-based controller using an on-site
wireless weather sensor.
ALL “R” MODELS ARE REMOTE-READY
For Irritrol’s Contractor Residential Remote (CRR) series
FOUR INDEPENDENT PROGRAMS OFFER CONCURRENT

•	 Maximum output to valves: 24 V ac, 1.25 amps
(including master valve)
•	 Battery backup: 9-volt alkaline battery (not included)
•	UL and CSA listed (6-, 9-, 12-, 15-, and 18-station models)
•	 UL and CUL listed (24, 36, & 48-station models)
•	 Outdoor
	- Transformer input: 120 V ac, 60 Hz (220/240 V ac, 50 Hz)
	- Transformer output: 24 V ac, 1.67 amps
•	 Indoor
	- Transformer input: 120 V ac, 60 Hz  (220/240 V ac, 50 Hz)
	- Transformer output: 24 V ac, 1.25 amps
MODELS
Model                  Description
TC-6EX-R		 6 -Station	Outdoor
TC-9EX-R		 9 -Station	Outdoor
TC-12EX-R	 12 -Station Outdoor
TC-15EX-R	 15 -Station Outdoor
TC-18EX-R	 18 -Station Outdoor
TC-24EX-R	 24 -Station Outdoor
TC-12EXM-R	 12 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-18EXM-R	 18 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-24EXM-R	 24 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-36EXM-R	 36 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-48EXM-R	 48 -Station Outdoor (metal cabinet)
TC-6IN-R		  6 -Station	 Indoor
TC-9IN-R		  9 -Station	 Indoor
TC-12IN-R	 12 -Station Indoor
TC-6MOD-R	 Module assembly, 6 -Station
TC-9MOD-R	 Module assembly, 9 -Station
TC-12MOD-R	 Module assembly, 12 -Station
TC-15MOD-R	 Module assembly, 15 -Station
TC-18MOD-R	 Module assembly, 18 -Station
TC-24MOD-R	 Module assembly, 24 -Station
DIMENSIONS
•	 Outdoor: H: 8 1⁄2”, W: 10 1⁄2”, D: 5”
•	 Indoor: H: 7 1⁄2”, W: 9 1⁄2”, D: 4 1⁄4”
•	Metal: (12, 18 & 24-station) H: 10¾”, W: 9¾”, D: 5¾”